	 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1PFLAG / Detroit

Officers and Board of Directors
PFLAG/Officer-Director pg: http://www.pflagdetroit.org/bmp.html 
Officers (1 year term)  (4)  Board Members (2 year term)  (11) 

	Term Year
2018-2019*
2018-2020
Quorum ( 6 )

	Co-President             Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	(1 year)*

	Larry Jack

jackL61@yahoo.com 

larry@pflagdetroit.org

[image: image1.wmf] 248-568-4456

	2357 Garland

Sylvan Lake, MI 48320



	Co-President       Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	(1 year)*

	Allison Walker

Starbright1205@sbcglobal.net
[image: image2.wmf] C - 313-330-3785


	39920 Baroque Blvd.

Clinton Twp., MI 48038


	Secretary              Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	(1 year)*

	Dawn Walton 
Dwalton2010@att.net
[image: image3.wmf] C – 586-925-1625


	7329 Mohansic Dr.
Bloomfield, MI 48301

 TC \l4 "

	Treasurer              Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	(1 year)*

	Mike Hazlett
hazlett2000@yahoo.com
    [image: image4.wmf] 248-420-2808

      H – 248-656-7779

	2126 E Shore Dr.
Rochester Hills, MI 48307



	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	

	Michelle Fox-Phillips
msfjp@sbcglobal.net
 [image: image5.wmf] 248-514-2688
	25630 Santina

Warren, MI 
48089

	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2020)
	

	Pam Hazlett
spankycatsmom@yahoo.com
   [image: image6.wmf] 248-420-2802

H – 248-656-7779


	2126 E Shore Dr.

Rochester Hills, MI 48307



	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2020)
	

	Aaron Crowton
webmaster@firstofwarren.com
aaron@pflagdetroit.org 

C – 586-668-8519

H – 586-619-7685
	26738 Syracuse Ave.
Warren, MI 
48091



	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	

	Judy Nave

Judy@navesite.net 

· 248-417-2297
                          H – 248-252-6614

	3180 Fallen Oaks Ct. #803

Rochester Hills, MI 48309


	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	

	Gale Rucker

sunneygirlsalutations@yahoo.com 

· 313-740-0829

	1746 Longfellow St

Detroit, MI 
48206

	Board Member                       Term Ends (03/31/2019)
	

	Joe Thilman

irishjoe1968@aol.com
[image: image7.wmf] 248-840-4738   248-528-3644

	5244 Hale

Troy, MI

48085



	Board Member                       Term Ends (03/31/2020)
	

	Hayley Witzke

hayleywitzke8@gmail.com
H - 586-864-3901

	12433 Raleigh Dr.

Sterling Heights, MI 48313
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